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Brianna's Pizzeria Spanish Food Menu

https://menuweb.menu
969 Prospect Ave, Bronx 1-10459-2903, United States, BRONX
+17189425862 - https:/Ibriannaspizzeriaspanishfood.com

The place from BRONX offers 102 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $9.6.
Brianna's Pizzeria Spanish Food in The Bronx, NY is an Italian restaurant with a 4.2-star rating. Open from 10:00
AM to 9:00 PM, you can order from Brianna's Pizzeria Spanish Food through Uber Eats or DoorDash. Enjoy a
quick bite and explore similar options like Johnson Bar-B-Q and Crown Fried Chicken. Share your favorite dish
and leave a review! Call ahead for reservations or to check availability at (718) 942-5862.
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Mains

PORK QUESADILLA

Main Courses

NACHOS

Extras

16 OZ. WHITE RICE

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN BROCCOLI

Dessert
THREE MILKS

Quesadilla
CHORIZO QUESADILLA

Soft Drinks

PEPSI

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI

Calzone

CALZONE

Seafood

STUFFED SHELLS

Chicken Wings

WINGS

$10.0

$19.0

$10.0

$11.0

$11.0

American Food

CHEESEBURGER DELUXE WITH
FRIES

Buffalo Wings

20 PCS BUFFALO OR BBQ OR
MILD WINGS

Beverages

2 LITER SODA

Popular Products

EXTRA CHEESE PIZZA

$10.0

$20.0

$4.0

$16.0

Burgers And Sandwiches

CHICKEN PARMESAN HERO

Pizza Slices

PEPPERONI SLICE

Hot Buffet

CHICKEN BAKED ZITI

Slices

CHICKEN BACON RANCH SLICE

Pizza By Slice

MARGARITA SLICE

Pizza Pies

MEXICAN PIE PIZZA CHORIZO
WITH JALAPENO

$9.0

$4.0

$14.0

$5.5

$5.0

$20.0
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Whole Pizza Pies

SAUSAGE PIZZA $16.0
Slice Pizza
SUPREMA SLICE $6.0

Traditional Crust
Specialty Pizzas

CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA $19.0

Restaurant Category

FRENCH

Burgers, Sandwiches, And
Filet Cheese Steak

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK ON HERO

BREAD $9.0

Kid's Menu - Quesadillas

SHRIMP QUESADILLA $13.0

Vegetarian Pizza Slice

VEGGIE SLICE $5.0

Breakfast

BACON, EGGS AND CHEESE HERO
BACON, EGGS AND CHEESE ROLL

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $5.0
FRENCH FRIES

Burritos
STEAK BURRITO $11.0
CHICKEN BURRITO $11.0

Mexican Dishes
CHICKEN QUESADILLA $11.0
TACOS

Popular Items

BEEF PATTIES WITH CHEESE,
PEPPER COCO BREAD

SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE ROLL

$7.0

Hot Heroes

MEATBALL PARMESAN HERO $9.0

SAUSAGE PEPPER PARMESAN

HERO $9.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PIZZA

CHICKEN

Sandwiches

CHOPPED CHEESE ON HERO
BREAD

EGGPLANT PARMESAN HERO $9.0
STEAK QUESADILLA $11.0

$9.0

Gyros

LAMB GYRO WITH LETTUCE
TOMATO ONION AND TZATZIKI $9.0
SAUCE
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CHICKEN GYRO WITH LETTUCE
TOMATO ONION AND TZATZIKI
SAUCE

BEEF GYRO WITH LETTUCE
TOMATO ONION AND TZATZIKI
SAUCE

Breakfast Sandwich

SAUSAGE EGGS AND CHEESE
HERO

HAM EGGS AND CHEESE ROLL
HAM EGGS AND CHEESE HERO

Uncategorized

—

BUFFALO CHICKEN
SLICE

' BBQ CHICKEN SLICE
HAWAIIAN SLICE

Pasta

MEAT LASAGNA

SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS
CHICKEN PARMESAN PASTA
RAVIOLI

Side Dishes

CURLY FRIES
ONION RINGS
FRENCH FRIES

RICE

Side Orders

6 PIECES MOZZARELLA STICKS
FRENCH FRIES WITH CHEESE
16 OZ BEAN

$8.0

$9.0

$7.0

$5.0
$7.0

$5.0

$5.0
$5.0

$13.0
$14.0
$14.0

$6.0
$6.0

$6.0
$6.0
$6.0

16 OZ YELLOW RICE

Tacos

STEAK TACO
PORK TACO
CHORIZO TACO
SHRIMP TACO
CHICKEN TACOS

Ingredients Used

SWEET POTATOES
CHEESE

GARLIC

BEEF

BEANS

y 4
Entréees
BUFFALO WINGS
CHICKEN TACO

4 PIECES GARLIC KNOTS WITH
CHEESE

PASTELITOS CHEESE BEEF
CHICKEN HAMA AND CHEESE

4 PIECES GARLIC KNOTS
S5PIECES CHICKEN TENDERS

Breakfast Plates

2 EGGS HOME FRIES AND
TOASTED BREAD

WESTER OMELETS W ONION
PEPPERS HAM HOME FRIES AND
TOASTED BREAD

3 PCS PANCAKES OR FRENCH
TOAST WITH 2 EGGS

$5.0

$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$5.0

$5.0

$7.0
$4.0

$3.5

$2.5

$2.0
$7.0

$8.0

$9.5

$8.0
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3PCS PANCAKES OR FRENCH /f PEPPERONI PIZZA $16.0
TOAST WITH 2 EGGS AND $10.0 il l
VEGGIE OMELETTE WITH SPANISH CHICKEN PIZZA $19.0
FRIES AND TOASTED BREAD

BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA $19.0
STEAK CHEESE OMELET
CHOPPED STEAK ONIONS $10.0 MEAT LOVERS PIZZA $20.0
PEPPERS AMERICAN CHEESE OR :
3 PCS FLUFFY PANCAKES OR $6.0 MARGARITA PIE PIZZA $20.0
FRENCH TOAST AND SYRUP HAWAIIAN PIZZA $19.0
pi SUPREME PIZZA $19.0

1ZZa WHITE PIZZA

REGULAR CHEESE PIZZA $14.0

Brianna's Pizzeria Spanish Food

969 Prospect Ave, Bronx 1-10459- Opening Hours:

2903, United States, BRONX Monday 07:00 -21:00
Tuesday 07:00 -21:00
Wednesday 07:00 -21:00
Thursday 07:00 -21:00
Friday 07:00 -21:00
Saturday 10:00 -21:00
Sunday 10:00 -20:00

Made with Menu
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