



Brianna's Pizzeria Spanish Food Menu

https://menuweb.menu
969 Prospect Ave, Bronx I-10459-2903, United States, BRONX +17189425862 - https://briannaspizzeriaspanishfood.com









The place from BRONX offers **102** different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** for an average price of \$9.6. Brianna's Pizzeria Spanish Food in The Bronx, NY is an Italian restaurant with a 4.2-star rating. Open from 10:00 AM to 9:00 PM, you can order from Brianna's Pizzeria Spanish Food through Uber Eats or DoorDash. Enjoy a quick bite and explore similar options like Johnson Bar-B-Q and Crown Fried Chicken. Share your favorite dish and leave a review! Call ahead for reservations or to check availability at (718) 942-5862.

6		13	
1			
		9	
A	10		
	-		

Mains		American Food	
PORK QUESADILLA	\$10.0	CHEESEBURGER DELUXE WITH FRIES	\$10.0
Main Courses NACHOS		Buffalo Wings 20 PCS BUFFALO OR BBQ OR	
Extras		MILD WINGS	\$20.0
16 OZ. WHITE RICE		Beverages	
Chicken Dishes		2 LITER SODA	\$4.0
CHICKEN BROCCOLI	\$19.0	Popular Products	
Dessert		EXTRA CHEESE PIZZA	\$16.0
THREE MILKS		Burgers And Sandwich	nes
Quesadilla		CHICKEN PARMESAN HERO	\$9.0
CHORIZO QUESADILLA	\$10.0	Pizza Slices	
Soft Drinks		PEPPERONI SLICE	\$4.0
PEPSI		Hot Buffet	
Al Forno*		CHICKEN BAKED ZITI	\$14.0
BAKED ZITI	\$11.0	Slices	
Calzone		CHICKEN BACON RANCH SLICE	\$5.5
CALZONE		Pizza By Slice	
Seafood		MARGARITA SLICE	\$5.0
STUFFED SHELLS	\$11.0	Pizza Pies	
Chicken Wings		MEXICAN PIE PIZZA CHORIZO WITH JALAPEÑO	\$20.0

WINGS

	43	6
	1	

Whole Pizza Pies		Burritos		
SAUSAGE PIZZA	\$16.0	STEAK BURRITO	\$11.0	
Slice Pizza		CHICKEN BURRITO	\$11.0	
SUPREMA SLICE	\$6.0	Mexican Dishes		
		CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$11.0	
Traditional Crust Specialty Pizzas		TACOS		
CHICKEN BACON RANCH PIZZA	\$19.0	Popular Items		
Restaurant Category		BEEF PATTIES WITH CHEESE, PEPPER COCO BREAD	\$7.0	
FRENCH		SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE ROLL		
Burgers, Sandwiches,	Δnd	Hot Heroes		
Filet Cheese Steak	Allu	MEATBALL PARMESAN HERO	\$9.0	
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK ON HERO BREAD	\$9.0	SAUSAGE PEPPER PARMESAN HERO	\$9.0	
Kid's Menu - Quesadill	as \$13.0	These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served	es	
Vegetarian Pizza Slice	9	CHICKEN		
VEGGIE SLICE	\$5.0	Sandwiches		
Breakfast		CHOPPED CHEESE ON HERO BREAD	\$9.0	
BACON, EGGS AND CHEESE HERO		EGGPLANT PARMESAN HERO	\$9.0	
BACON, EGGS AND CHEESE ROLL		STEAK QUESADILLA	\$11.0	
Starters & Salads		Gyros		
FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0	LAMB GYRO WITH LETTUCE		
FRENCH FRIES		TOMATO ONION AND TZATZIKI	\$9.0	

SAUCE

	GYRO WITH LETTUCE NION AND TZATZIKI	\$8.0	16 OZ YELLOW RICE	\$5.0
SAUCE		Ψ0.0	Тоооо	
	O WITH LETTUCE		Tacos	
SAUCE	NION AND TZATZIKI	\$9.0	STEAK TACO	\$4.0
			PORK TACO	\$4.0
Breakfa	ast Sandwich		CHORIZO TACO	\$4.0
SAUSAGE	EGGS AND CHEESE	\$7.0	SHRIMP TACO	\$5.0
HERO		\$7.0	CHICKEN TACOS	
HAM EGGS	AND CHEESE ROLL	\$5.0	Ingradianta Haad	
HAM EGGS	AND CHEESE HERO	\$7.0	Ingredients Used	
Unaata	agrizad		SWEET POTATOES	\$5.0
Uncate	egorized		CHEESE	
S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	BUFFALO CHICKEN SLICE	\$5.0	GARLIC	
	BBQ CHICKEN SLICE	\$5.0	BEEF	
	HAWAIIAN SLICE	\$5.0	BEANS	
		Ψ0.0	Entrées	
Pasta				
MEAT LASA	AGNA	\$13.0	BUFFALO WINGS	\$7.0
SPAGHETT	I WITH MEATBALLS	\$14.0	CHICKEN TACO	\$4.0
CHICKEN F	PARMESAN PASTA	\$14.0	4 PIECES GARLIC KNOTS WITH CHEESE	\$3.5
RAVIOLI			PASTELITOS CHEESE BEEF CHICKEN HAMA AND CHEESE	\$2.5
Side Di	shes		4 PIECES GARLIC KNOTS	\$2.0
	CURLY FRIES	\$6.0	5PIECES CHICKEN TENDERS	\$7.0
	ONION RINGS	\$6.0	Breakfast Plates	
	FRENCH FRIES		2 EGGS HOME FRIES AND	
RICE			TOASTED BREAD	\$8.0
Side O			WESTER OMELETS W ONION PEPPERS HAM HOME FRIES AND TOASTED BREAD	\$9.5
6 PIECES M	OZZARELLA STICKS	\$6.0	0 D00 D4N041/E0 02 EDENG!	

\$6.0

\$6.0

FRENCH FRIES WITH CHEESE

16 OZ BEAN

3 PCS PANCAKES OR FRENCH

TOAST WITH 2 EGGS

\$8.0



3PCS PANCAKES OR FRENCH TOAST WITH 2 EGGS AND	\$10.0	A.	PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$16.0
SAUSAGE OR BACON OR HAM	\$10.0		REGULAR PIZZA SLICE	\$3.0
VEGGIE OMELETTE WITH SPANISH		A STATE OF	CHICKEN PIZZA	\$19.0
MUSHROOMS TOMATO HOME FRIES AND TOASTED BREAD	\$9.5	BUFFALO	CHICKEN PIZZA	\$19.0
STEAK CHEESE OMELET		BBQ CHIC	KEN PIZZA	\$19.0
CHOPPED STEAK ONIONS	\$10.0	MEAT LOVERS PIZZA		\$20.0
PEPPERS AMERICAN CHEESE OR MOZZARELLA CHEESE 3 PCS FLUFFY PANCAKES OR	4 _0.0	VEGGIE PI	ZZA	\$20.0
	\$6.0	MARGARI	TA PIE PIZZA	\$20.0
FRENCH TOAST AND SYRUP	Ψ0.0	HAWAIIAN	PIZZA	\$19.0
Dizzo		SUPREME	PIZZA	\$19.0
Pizza		WHITE PIZ	ZA	
REGULAR CHEESE PIZZA	\$14.0			

Brianna's Pizzeria Spanish Food

969 Prospect Ave, Bronx I-10459-2903, United States, BRONX **Opening Hours:**

Monday 07:00 -21:00 Tuesday 07:00 -21:00 Wednesday 07:00 -21:00 Thursday 07:00 -21:00 Friday 07:00 -21:00 Saturday 10:00 -21:00 Sunday 10:00 -20:00

Made with Menu

